BELLAGIO RESORT

NEW YEARPROGRAM

07.00hrs. -10.30hrs:
07.00hrs. -10.30hrs:
12.30hrs. - 14.30hrs:
12.30hrs. - 17.00hrs.
18.00hrs:
19.00hrs:
20.00hrs:
20.30hrs:
21.00hrs:
21.45hrs:
22.15hrs:
22.45hrs:
23.00hrs:
23.55hrs:
23.59hrs:
00.00hrs:
00.05hrs:

31.12.2022

rs A

Breakfast In main restaurant ( Restro)
Breakfast In food court.

Lunch in Restro Restaurant.

Lunch In food court.

Reception Cocktails” at lobby area.
Violin at lobby area.

Dinner in terrace area & DJ music
Mini Disco

Live singer

International show

Belly dancer

Management Presentation.

Live singer

Prepare for Countdown of the last 5 minutes
Countdown E
Welcome 2023

Sparkle Show
DJ




